
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

TTE 

1 

No. 

76 

717 

149 

93 

440 

57 

47 

318 

69 

27 

181 

15 

712 

211 

11 

74 

210 

29 

84 

186 

15 

18 

555 

Name 

Dan Rose 

Joe Arbour 

Kenneth Hyman 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Jason Begalke 

Herve Bezard 

Gian Bowles 

Leo Alexandre 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Joshua Allan 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Anthony Lanza 

George Edison 

Ken Shearen 

Patrick Orozco 

Paul Hancock 

Team Offset Motorwerks 

Ryan Althoff 

Ryan Flaherty 

Jeoffrey Ngo 

Team Outrageous Racing 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Jaime Garcia 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

Best Tm 

1:47.754 

1:48.076 

1:51.352 

1:53.630 

1:42.754 

1:51.601 

1:58.930 

1:49.304 

1:53.444 

1:54.730 

1:57.258 

1:57.685 

2:00.614 

2:02.829 

2:04.836 

2:07.336 

2:10.953 

2:11.400 

2:01.035 

2:03.590 

2:08.187 

2:04.081 

Diff 

0.322 

3.598 

5.876 

8.847 

16.176 

1.286 

3.814 

4.241 

7.170 

9.385 

2.500 

6.117 

6.564 

2.555 

7.152 

Best Speed 

93.546 

93.268 

90.524 

88.709 

98.098 

90.322 

84.756 

- 

92.220 

88.854 

87.858 

85.964 

85.652 

83.572 

82.065 

80.746 

79.161 

76.974 

76.712 

83.282 

81.560 

78.635 

81.237 

In Lap 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

3 

4 

7 

9 

2 

4 

1 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

Make-Model 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Chevrolet corvette 

Porsche 997 GT3 CUP 

BMW 135 

Porsche GT3 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Audi S4 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW E36 M3 

lotus exige 

bmw m3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

bmw 325i 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FRS 

Toyota Celica 

Toyota Celica 

honda civic 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

2 

Not classified 

DQ 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

60 

20 

7 

44 

Name 

Team Rotary Heds 

Team Abergel Motorsports 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Alex Balinsky 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:06.602 

2:04.881 

1:35.859 

2:00.335 

Diff 

2.521 

24.476 

Best Speed 

79.620 

80.717 

105.154 

83.766 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2 

4 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ginetta G57 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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